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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:55:14AM

Assembly District 64

 8,280 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 195 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 290 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,838 

 5,461 JOAN M KENNEY (DEMOCRATIC)

 5,060 CAROLRUTH FEINMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AMY HONG (WRITE-IN)

 4 ANYONE ELSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDO COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHOW YUN FAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS GRISWOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 COURTNEY MATHER (WRITE-IN)

 4 DALLAS CHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARIO ARGENTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENE STITH (WRITE-IN)

 2 GLENN BOCK (WRITE-IN)

 2 GREG BLATTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOGAN LIPTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON SANTELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH L MCELVEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN DISILVETRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIBBY HALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZARD PEOPLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC LEVICK (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LANDSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHEAL COLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE OBRIEN (WRITE-IN)

 15 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVER SAHMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 OWEN FAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL AFFENIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER DOLOTTA (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SABRINA A ICRAUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SNAKE PEOPLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMI ALBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIOLA OBRIEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  10,581 

Unrecorded  7,095 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:55:14AM

Assembly District 66

 20,664 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 805 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 657 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  22,557 

 16,360 JOAN M KENNEY (DEMOCRATIC)

 15,844 CAROLRUTH FEINMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 2 (EXPLETIVE) (WRITE-IN)

 1 A CAITLIN ORZECK BYRNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL FERRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN SASH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN HICKEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB BARCLAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN PARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE DANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS ALBANESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GOLDSMITH (WRITE-IN)

 2 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 2 HOMER SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 JACOBS MAERUFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON KERSLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAYNE COBB (WRITE-IN)

 4 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE GIRAIDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DELANEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE POSADA (WRITE-IN)

 2 KRISTEN DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINE 1 KEN ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINE 1 NA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINE 2 GEORGE LUNDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINE 2 NA (WRITE-IN)

 2 LION TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALCOLM REYNOLDS (WRITE-IN)

 2 MATTEW GELLER (WRITE-IN)

 8 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL CELLUPICA (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 4 PRESENT (WRITE-IN)

 2 RALPH NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROBINSON CANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY LIND (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANE SHEEMR (WRITE-IN)

 2 SOPHIA TORRES (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:55:14AM

Assembly District 66

 1 TROYODE NDHAL (WRITE-IN)

 2 VX (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  32,270 

Unrecorded  12,844 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:55:14AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 28,944 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 1,000 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 947 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  31,395 

 21,821 JOAN M KENNEY (DEMOCRATIC)

 20,904 CAROLRUTH FEINMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 2 (EXPLETIVE) (WRITE-IN)

 1 A CAITLIN ORZECK BYRNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL FERRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN SASH (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY HONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN HICKEY (WRITE-IN)

 4 ANYONE ELSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB BARCLAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDO COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN PARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE DANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHOW YUN FAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS ALBANESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS GRISWOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 COURTNEY MATHER (WRITE-IN)

 4 DALLAS CHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARIO ARGENTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GOLDSMITH (WRITE-IN)

 2 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENE STITH (WRITE-IN)

 2 GLENN BOCK (WRITE-IN)

 2 GREG BLATTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOGAN LIPTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 HOMER SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 JACOBS MAERUFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON KERSLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAYNE COBB (WRITE-IN)

 4 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE GIRAIDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DELANEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON SANTELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE POSADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH L MCELVEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN DISILVETRA (WRITE-IN)

 2 KRISTEN DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIBBY HALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINE 1 KEN ROSE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:55:14AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 LINE 1 NA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINE 2 GEORGE LUNDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINE 2 NA (WRITE-IN)

 2 LION TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZARD PEOPLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALCOLM REYNOLDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC LEVICK (WRITE-IN)

 2 MATTEW GELLER (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LANDSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHEAL COLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE OBRIEN (WRITE-IN)

 23 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVER SAHMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 OWEN FAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL AFFENIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL CELLUPICA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER DOLOTTA (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 4 PRESENT (WRITE-IN)

 2 RALPH NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROBINSON CANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY LIND (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SABRINA A ICRAUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANE SHEEMR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SNAKE PEOPLE (WRITE-IN)

 2 SOPHIA TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMI ALBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TROYODE NDHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIOLA OBRIEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 VX (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  42,851 

Unrecorded  19,939 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:55:14AM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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